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All sites All ICPC

Denmark All ICPC Aalborg Aarhus København

Estonia All ICPC Tallinn University of Technology University of Tartu

Finland All ICPC Aalto University University of Helsinki

Iceland All ICPC Reykjavik University

Norway All ICPC NTNU University of Bergen

Sweden
All ICPC KTH - Royal Institute of Technology Karlstad University Linköping University

Luleå University of Technology Lund University Umeå University

 First to solve problem  Solved problem  Attempted problem  Pending judgement

Teams at Lund University
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De kan göra en
speciell
kommandorörelse
och slinka in
bakvägen
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1
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2
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Start  2019-10-05
09:00 UTC

The 2019 Nordic Collegiate
Programming Contest

End  2019-10-05 14:00
UTC

Contest is over.
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15 Kompislaget 2.0 3 435
8
44

1
66

1
185

4
--

16 Lund Extra 1 0 0
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Solved / Tries
/
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/
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/
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/
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/
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/
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/
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/

(83%)
/
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/
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/
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Average tries 2.25 2.60 5.75 -- 1.13 3.00 2.22 1.12 1.50 5.00 3.43

Average tries to solve 2.07 2.56 4.20 -- 1.13 4.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 5.00 1.33
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